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EBONITE

Bowler

. Danny Speranza
. Jim Stephens

. Bryce Ellison

. Jim King

. Rick Minier

. Joe Binder

. Larry Wilkinson
. Jimmy Young

. Kirk Harper

. Ronnie Hulme
. Jerry Swank

. Jym Graham

Other Cashers

Jesse Jackson (ss)
Gene Rivers (ss)
Larry Reynolds
Jim Paine (ss)
Otto Miller

Ron Benz

Paul Houston
Norm Clark (ss)
Doug Barron

Bowler

. Danny Speranza
. Jim King

. Bryce Ellison

. Jim Stephens

. Jimmy Young

. Larry Wilkinson

. Ronnie Hulme

. Joe Binder

. Rick Minier

. Jym Graham

. Jerry Swank

. Kirk Harper

. Jesse Jackson (ss)
. Gene Rivers (ss)
. Larry Reynolds

. Jim Paine (ss)

. Otto Miller

. Ron Benz

. Paul Houston

. Norm Clark (ss)

. Doug Barron

. Dave DuPont (ss)
. Mark Estes

. Bruce Campbell

. Donald Robinson
. Gudy Garcia

. Fred Barnes (ss)
. Milton Smith (ss)
. Mario Colaluca (ss)
. David Gorsch (ss)
. T.J. Johnson

. Butch Calvert

Hometown

San Antonio, TX
Rowlett, TX
Temple, TX

New Braunfels, Tx
Houston, TX
San Antonio, TX
Helotes, Tx
Pasadena, TX
Friendswood, TX
San Antonio, Tx
Chouteau, OK
Shreveport, LA

Calera, OK

San Antonio, TX
Carrollton, TX
Houston, Tx

San Antonio, TX
Spring Branch, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
San Antonio, Tx
Flower Mound, TX

PM

586
498
436
397
356
349
344
331
321
285
281
267
256
255
253
229
209
204
175
170
167
166
160
148
147
143
134
127
123
123
121
120

EINAL STANDINGS

Earnings

$1,000.00
$800.00
$700.00
$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$350.00
$320.00
$310.00
$300.00
$290.00
$280.00

$210.00
$185.00
$180.00
$175.00
$170.00
$168.00
$166.00
$164.00
$162.00

2006 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
AMF Wonder Bowl - San Antonio, TX - November 11-12, 2006

PM

968
839
830
814
781
623
620
575
558
517
474
472

256
255
253
229
209
204
175
170
167

Tpins
4848
4719
4650
4664
4631
4473
4530
4485
4408
4427
4414
4382
High r
Dave Dupont
Fred Barnes
Milton Smith
Mario Colaluca
David Gorsch

nior (Non

Avg
242.40
235.95
232.50
233.20
231.55
223.65
226.50
224.25
220.40
221.35
220.70
219.10

h

San Antonio, Tx

Houston, Tx

Austin, TX

McKinney, Tx
San Antonio, Tx

High Sunday Block (Non Cash

Tommy Schwettmann
Bob Freehauf (ss)

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS
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48.
49.
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51.
52.
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Bowler

Bob Freehauf (ss)
Tip Bullock (ss)
Leon Aragon (ss)
Stan Workman (ss)
Shannon Starnes
Phil Cardinalle

Jim Redlinger (ss)
Dan Saenz (ss)
Marshall Medlin (ss)
Mike Holland

A.C. Jones

Pat Currie

Mike Kennerson
Chuck Kent (ss)
Jamie Brooks (ss)
David Zappitelli
J.D. Whitley (ss)
David Addington (ss)
Albert Waites (ss)
Mike Lynch

Dennis Howard (ss)
John Grillo

George Atkinson
John Denton (ss)
Tommy Schwettmann
Carl Hensley
Ernest Ross (ss)
Joe Diaz (ss)

Jerry Moon (ss)
Paul Coover

Ted Schneider (ss)

Mesquite, TX
San Antonio, Tx

PM

116
112
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$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$80.00
$80.00

$130.00
$100.00
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166
134
127
123
123

903
900



